6 www.seifertsystems.com
Click here
for full
technical
specifications
Click here
for full
technical
specifications
Click here
for full
technical
specifications
Click here
for full
technical
specifications
Click here
for full
technical
specifications
Note: The IP rating on the ambient side can be increased by using filter mats
Sol iTherm ComPact
UL Type 12
Part-no. Cooling capacity
L35L35 / L35L50 (DIN3168)
Voltage / Frequency Operating
temp. range
IP protection to
IEC 60 529 Ext/ Int Weight (Kg) QR Code
Dimensions (H x W x D): 980 x 395 x 260 mm
43150001 1.50 kW / 1.22 kW 230 V - 50/60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 39.7
KG 4315
43151001 1.50 kW / 1.22 kW 120 V - 60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 47.7
43152001 1.50 kW / 1.22 kW 400/460 V - 50/60 Hz 2~ +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 47.7
43200001 2 kW / 1.6 kW 230 V - 50/60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 44.2
KG 4320
43201001 2 kW / 1.6 kW 120 V - 60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 50
43202001 2 kW / 1.63 kW 400/460 V - 50/60 Hz 3~ +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 44.2
Dimensions (H x W x D): 1,230 x 500 x 340 mm
43250001 2.5 kW / 1.97 kW 230 V - 50/60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 67.5
KG 4325
43251001 2.5 kW / 1.97 kW 120 V - 60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 73
43252001 2.5 kW / 1.97 kW 400/460 V - 50/60 Hz 3~ +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 73
43300001 3 kW / 2.38 kW 230 V - 50/60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 67.5
KG 4330
43301001 3 kW / 2.42 kW 120 V - 50/60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 75
43302001 3 kW / 2.39 kW 400/460 V - 50/60 Hz 3~ +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 72.5
43400001 4 kW / 3.18 kW 230 V - 50/60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 69
KG 4340
43402001 4 kW / 3.17 kW 400/460 V - 50/60 Hz 3~ +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 72.5
8 www.seifertsystems.com
Click here
for full
technical
specifications
Click here
for full
technical
specifications
Click here
for full
technical
specifications
Click here
for full
technical
specifications
Click here
for full
technical
specifications
Note: The IP rating on the ambient side can be increased by using filter mats
Sol iTherm ComPact  recessed
Part-no. Cooling capacity
L35L35 / L35L50 (DIN3168)
Voltage / Frequency Operating
temp. range
IP protection to
IEC 60 529 Ext/ Int Weight (Kg) QR Code
Dimensions (H x W x D): 1045 x 452 x 270 mm (incl. 90 mm recess)
43150081 1.5 kW / 1.22 kW 230 V - 50/60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 39.7
KG 4315
43151081 1.5 kW / 1.22 kW 120 V - 60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 47.7
43152081 1.5 kW / 1.22 kW 400/460 V - 50/60 Hz 2~ +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 47.7
43200081 2 kW / 1.6 kW 230 V - 50/60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 44.2
KG 4320
43201081 2 kW / 1.6 kW 120 V - 60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 50
43202081 2 kW / 1.63 kW 400/460 V - 50/60 Hz 3~ +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 44.2
Dimensions (H x W x D): 1,295 x 557 x 340 mm (incl. 90 mm recess)
43250081 2.5 kW / 1.97 kW 230 V - 50/60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 67.5
KG 4325
43251081 2.5 kW / 1.97 kW 120 V - 60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 73
43252081 2.5 kW / 1.97 kW 400/460 V - 50/60 Hz 3~ +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 73
43300081 3 kW / 2.38 kW 230 V - 50/60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 67.5
KG 4330
43301081 3 kW / 2.42 kW 120 V - 50/60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 75
43302081 3 kW / 2.39 kW 400/460 V - 50/60 Hz 3~ +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 72.5
43400081 4 kW / 3.18 kW 230 V - 50/60 Hz +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 69
KG 4340
43402081 4 kW / 3.17 kW 400/460 V - 50/60 Hz 3~ +20°C - +55°C 24 / 54 72.5